Project
Date
Notes
Type
Contact
www.magiclite.com 905-825-9592
888-945-5483
905-825-8334 lights@magiclite.com
LP-COB-378-24-YY-H90
LED Strip Series
COB, Indoor
Specifications
Electrical 24V DC, 4.2W/FT
LED Type High Brightness LEDs
Viewing Angle 120˚
LED Life 50,000 hours
LED Spacing 2mm
# of LEDs per foot (304mm) 91
Maximum single run 20FT
Custom cuttable 50mm (2”)
Lumen Output 1345LM/M (410LM/FT)
Efficacy 89LM/W
Colour Temperature Warm White (3000K)
Neutral White (4000K)
Cool White (6500K)
CRI >90
Approvals cETLus
• 50,000 hours life
• Field cuttable every 50mm (2”)
• Low power consumption
• Smooth luminance - no hot spots
• Available in 20ft rolls
• Safe, 24V DC operation
• Fully dimmable with dimmable power supplies
   (sold separately)
• 6 years limited warranty
Features
• Aisle and stairway lighting
• Cabinet and cove lighting
• Back lighting
• Showcase lighting
• Linear decorative lighting
Applications
LP-COB-378-24-YY-H90
Ordering Code: